
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 f.sagnotti@lottomatica.com Federico Sagnotti yes lrX0x9pc3DgVMM.

2 p.zenga@lottomatica.com Paola Zenga yes lrX0x90WydbLDu.

3 a.aquilini@lottomatica.com Agostino Aquilini yes lrX0x9MZcdjNjK.

4 s.castellani@lottomatica.co
m

Stefano Castellani yes lrX0x9sSGUNIoX.

5 f.musumeci@lottomatica.c
om

Federica Musumeci yes lrX0x9CawxgEXr.

6 d.papillo@lottomatica.com Domenico Papillo yes lrX0x91XAaBfw6.

7 d.tocci@lottomatica.com Daniela Tocci yes lrX0x9HMDqw27A.

8 r.covino@lottomatica.com Rino Covino yes lrX0x9nBNSLuiL.

9 ma.monti@lottomatica.com Matteo Monti yes lrX0x9p9mpRWQ1.

10 a.baldassarre@lottomatica.
com

Alessandro Baldassarre yes lrX0x9WJM8FvYb.

11 m.ciurleo@lottomatica.com Maurizio Ciurleo yes lrX0x92fj88SbZ.

12 v.montepaone@lottomatica
.com

Valerio Montepaone yes lrX0x9K9D2GCQT.
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